INSIDE

Category IB
Was: $3598
Now: $2073.05
Taxes & Fees: $264.73
Gratuities: $200

Ctegory OB

Was: $4398
Now: $2887.75

Taxes & Fees: $264.73

Gratuities: $200

BALCONY

Was: $5498
Now: $3012.10
Taxes & Fees: $264.73
Gratuities: $200

HERAKLIO
Norwegian Viva

OVERVIEW

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Thursday, June 26 Athens (Piraeus), Greece 5:00 pm
Friday, June 27 Thessaloniki, Greece 8:30 am 4:00 pm
Saturday, June 28 Izmir, Turkey 7:00 am 4:00 pm
Sunday, June 29 Istanbul, Turkey 10:00 am
Monday, June 30 Istanbul, Turkey 4:00 pm
Tuesday, July 1 Volos, Greece 12:00 pm 9:00 pm
Wednesday, July 2 Mykonos, Greece 10:00 am 9:00 pm
Thursday, July 3 Santorini, Greece 8:00 am 10:00 pm
Friday, July 4 Rhodes, Greece 9:00 am 7:00 pm
Saturday, July 5 Crete (Heraklion), Greece 8:00 am 6:00 pm
Sunday, July 6 Athens (Piraeus), Greece 7:00 am

DEPOSIT & PAYMENT

Deposit: $250 per person
Final Payment: February 15, 2025
Automatic Monthly Payment can be arranged.

TRAVEL PROTECTION INSURANCE

} ( for Pricing

Highly recommended to add

Inside:

Oceanview:

Balcony:

ACCEPTED

NCL'S CANCELLATION POLICY

Days to Voyage Fee
119-91 25%
90 -61 50%
60 - 31 75%
30-00 100%



YOUR PACKAGE

Included:

v~ Accommodation as selected

v~ Full meals as offered

v~ Standard drinks as offered

v~ Entertainment/Activities as programmed
v~ Exercise Fitness as accessible

v~ ASL interpreters PASSPORT (~
v~ Tour Guide/Host from Deaf Globetrotters REQUIRED J%

Excluded:

v~ Domestic and/or International airfares

v~ All port, government, & fuel taxes & fees
v~ Prepaid gratuities/tips

v~ Pre-cruise or Post-cruise accommodation
v~ Specialty dining

v~ Alcoholic/Non-alcoholic drinks

v~ Wi-Fi and/or Internet

v~ Passports/Visas

v~ Travel Insurance

Prices are subject to change at any time without notice.



